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STATE HIGHWAY
VT-62 1.585 

TOTAL STATE HIGHWAY 1.585
TOTAL STATE 1.585

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2015:
(Excludes Class 4, Legal Trail, and Unidentified Corridor Mileage)

48.946

MILEAGE SUMMARY

CLASS 2
TH-4 
TH-5 
TH-6 
TH-7 
TH-8 

0.760 
0.810 
0.270 
1.450 
0.710 

TOTAL CLASS 2 4.000
CLASS 3

TOTAL CLASS 3 37.83
TOTAL TOWN 47.361

VERMONT

N
C

A
T R

SN P O

GA
E N

IATR T O N

Y O F

CLASS 1
TH-1 
TH-2 
TH-3 

3.359 
1.147 
0.905 

TOTAL CLASS 1 5.411
CLASS 1 - Ramps

TH-2 0.120 
TOTAL CLASS 1 - Ramps 0.120

122 (0.07) 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
"NOT UP TO 
STANDARD"

* The sections of the town highways listed 
   above are legally Class 3, but have been 
   deemed "Not Up To Standard" and are 
   functionally Class 4 Town Highways

TOTAL 0.07

County-Town Code 1201, Urban Area Code 0

DISCLAIMER:
The untravelled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. Town
short structures are drawn from the Vermont Online Bridge &
Culvert Inventory Tool (VOBCIT) database. All other data from
the Vermont Center for Geographic Information. Only named
streams are shown.

Mileage as of February 10, 2015
Map prepared June 19, 2015

SCALE 1:6,336

Prepared by the
Vermont Agency of Transportation

Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development
in cooperation with

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

Transportation District #6
WASHINGTON COUNTY
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L T LEGAL TRAIL
GRAVEL
SOIL OR GRADED AND DRAINED EARTH
UNIMPROVED OR PRIMITIVE

U U IMPASSABLE OR UNTRAVELED
L LT T LEGAL TRAIL
D D DISCONTINUED

% HIGHWAY CLASS CHANGE
RAILROAD
INACTIVE RAILROAD
PUBLIC LAND - GREEN MOUNTAIN NATIONAL FOREST
PUBLIC LAND - STATE/MUNICIPAL

POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
STATE BOUNDARY
COUNTY BOUNDARY
TOWN BOUNDARY
VILLAGE BOUNDARY
URBAN COMPACT BOUNDARY
WATER BODY
STREAM OR BROOK

BRIDGE OR CULVERT
- -""-
- -

-
BRIDGE OR CULVERT > 20'

--"" BRIDGE OR CULVERT 6' - 20'
!( VOBCIT BRIDGE
!( VOBCIT CULVERT > 6'

FEDERAL CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFIER
  FAU   URBAN ARTERIAL OR COLLECTOR
  MA     MINOR ARTERIAL
  MJC   MAJOR COLLECTOR
  MNC   MINOR COLLECTOR
  PA      PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

B34 / C34   STATE BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER
   B34 / C34   TOWN BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER

P      PARK AND RIDE

NFR    NATIONAL FOREST ROAD
SFH    STATE FOREST HIGHWAY

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 

0.02 
0.30 
0.26 
0.05 
0.67 
0.04 
0.07 
0.04 
0.12 
0.42 
0.05 
0.33 
0.07 
0.20 
0.42 
0.13 
0.53 
0.12 
0.10 
0.12 
0.13 
0.09 
0.06 
0.40 
0.02 
0.05 
0.09 
0.45 
0.18 
0.10 
0.06 
0.36 
0.45 
0.04 
0.10 
0.24 
0.13 
0.06 
0.08 
0.10 
0.08 
0.70 
0.33 
0.04 
0.12 
0.09 
0.03 
0.07 
0.13 
0.08 
0.50 
0.05 
0.11 
0.12 
0.26 
0.17 
0.11 
0.06 
0.05 
0.05 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187 
188 
189 
190 
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 
217 
218 
219 
220 
221 

0.09 
0.41 
0.04 
0.11 
0.37 
0.12 
0.14 
0.02 
0.67 
0.03 
0.08 
0.05 
0.11 
0.21 
0.20 
0.23 
0.13 
0.13 
0.58 
0.08 
0.36 
0.15 
0.20 
0.06 
0.42 
0.71 
0.05 
0.14 
0.13 
0.05 
0.32 
0.07 
0.14 
0.09 
0.16 
0.16 
0.09 
0.08 
0.06 
0.11 
0.20 
0.43 
0.09 
0.14 
0.12 
0.17 
0.05 
0.07 
0.02 
0.06 
0.06 
0.06 
0.07 
0.15 
0.18 
0.13 
0.08 
0.06 
0.09 
0.06 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

222 
223 
224 
225 
226 
227 
228 
229 
230 
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236 
237 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246 
247 
248 
249 
250 
251 
252 
253 
254 
255 
256 
257 
258 
259 
260 
261 
262 
263 
264 
265 
266 
267 
268 
269 
270 
271 
272 
273 
274 
275 
276 
277 
278 
279 
280 
281 

0.19 
0.04 
0.16 
0.19 
0.07 
0.11 
0.12 
0.08 
0.03 
0.05 
0.07 
0.05 
0.05 
0.12 
0.09 
0.13 
0.11 
0.19 
0.16 
0.11 
0.04 
0.04 
0.23 
0.12 
0.08 
0.10 
0.30 
0.16 
0.26 
0.07 
0.31 
0.08 
0.05 
0.07 
0.04 
0.09 
0.15 
0.39 
0.12 
0.13 
0.05 
0.06 
0.04 
0.28 
0.34 
0.08 
0.06 
0.03 
0.10 
0.32 
0.38 
0.37 
0.13 
0.14 
0.29 
0.21 
0.04 
0.10 
0.05 
0.07 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A ST 
ABBOTT AV 
ACADEMY ST 
ADAMS ST 
ALLEN ST 
ANDERSEN AV 
ARIOLI AV 
AUBURN ST 
AVERILL ST 
AYERS ST 
B ST 
BAILEY ST 
BANK ST 
BASSETT ST 
BATCHELDER ST 
BEACON ST 
BECKLEY ST 
BEECH ST 
BELVIDERE ST 
BERGERON ST 
BERKELEY ST 
BIGGS ST 
BIRCH ST 
BLACKWELL ST 
BLODGETT AV 
BOLSTER AV 
BOYCE ST 
BOYNTON ST 
BRANCH ST 
BRIDGEMAN ST 
BROMUR ST 
BROOK ST 
BROOKLYN ST 
BROWN AV 
BUGBEE AV 
BURNHAM ST 
BURNS ST 
C ST 
CABLE ST 
CABOT ST 
CAMBRIA ST 
CAMP ST 
CASSIE ST 
CATTO PL 
CENTER ST 
CHARLES ST 
CHATOT ST 
CHERRY ST 
CHURCH ST 
CHURCHILL ST 
CIRCLE ST 
CLARK ST 
CLEARY ST 
CLIFF ST 
CLIFTON ST 
COLBY ST 
COLLEGE ST 
COMOLLI ST 
COOLEY ST 
CORTI ST 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

JACQUES ST 
JAMES ST 
JEFFERSON ST 
JOHN ST 
JOHNSON ST 
JORGENSEN LN 
KEITH AV 
KING ST 
KINNEY PL 
KIRK ST 
KNOLL DR 
KYNOCH AV 
LADD ST 
LAGUE LN 
LAUREL ST 
LAWRENCE AV 
LEONARD ST 
LEWIS ST 
LIBERTY ST 
LINCOLN AV 
LINDBERGH AV 
LOIS CIR 
LONG ST 
LUNDE LN 
MADISON AV 
MAPLE GROVE ST 
MAPLEWOOD AV 
MARCELL AV 
MERCHANTS ROW 
MIDWAY ST 
MILL ST 
MOUNT ST 
MOUNTAIN KING RUN 
MT VERNON PL 
MURRAY ST 
MYRTLE AV 
N PARKSIDE TERR 
NELSON ST 
NEWTON ST 
NICHOLS ST 
NORTH ST 
OLD BURNHAM ST 
OLLIVER ST 
ONWARD ST 
ORANGE ST 
ORCHARD ST 
OSWALD ST 
PACKARD ST 
PADDOCK ST 
PALMISANO PLZ 
PARK ST 
PARKSIDE TERR 
PATTERSON ST 
PEARL ST 
PERRIN ST 
PERRY ST 
PHELPS PL 
PIKE ST 
PINE ST 
PLAIN ST 

COTTAGE ST 
COUNTRY WY 
CREAMERY CT 
CRESCENT ST 
CURRIER ST 
DAGMONT AV 
DANIEL DR 
DAY ST 
DELMONT AV 
DEPOT SQ 
DIVISION ST 
DIX PL 
DOWNES AV 
E PARKSIDE TERR 
EAST ST 
EASTERN AV 
EDGEWOOD AV 
ELLISTON ST 
ELM ST 
ELMORE ST 
ELMWOOD AV 
ENTERPRISE ALY 
ESSEX ST 
EVERETT ST 
FAIRVIEW ST 
FARWELL ST 
FIRST ST 
FOSS ST 
FOSTER ST 
FOURTH ST 
FRANKLIN ST 
FREEDOM WY 
FRENCH ST 
GALLOW AV 
GARDEN ST 
GARFIELD AV 
GEORGE ST 
GIUDICI ST 
GLENWOOD AV 
GORDON LN 
GRANDVIEW AV 
GRANITE ST 
GRANT AV 
GREEN ST 
HALE ST 
HALL ST 
HAROLD ST 
HARRINGTON AV 
HAYES CT 
HERSEY DR 
HIGH HOLBORN ST 
HIGH ST 
HIGHGATE DR 
HIGHLAND AV 
HILLSIDE AV 
HILLTOP AV 
HOWARD ST 
HOWLAND ST 
HUMBERT ST 
HUNTER AV 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

282 
283 
284 
285 
286 
287 
288 
289 
290 
291 
292 
293 
294 
295 
296 
297 
298 
299 
300 
301 
302 
303 
304 
305 
306 
307 
308 
309 
310 
311 
312 
313 
314 
315 
316 
317 
318 
319 
320 
321 
322 
323 
324 
325 
326 
327 
328 
329 
330 
331 
332 
333 
334 
335 
336 
337 
338 
339 

0.26 
0.04 
0.14 
0.07 
0.08 
0.10 
0.40 
0.04 
0.11 
0.29 
0.10 
0.09 
0.11 
0.53 
0.22 
0.06 
0.04 
0.13 
0.33 
0.15 
0.23 
0.08 
0.04 
0.04 
0.06 
0.44 
0.11 
0.06 
0.14 
0.19 
0.03 
0.27 
0.80 
0.05 
0.05 
0.10 
0.13 
0.09 
0.18 
0.05 
0.10 
0.19 
0.20 
0.09 
0.06 
0.23 
0.23 
0.15 
0.19 
0.04 
0.15 
0.41 
0.13 
0.29 
0.10 
0.11 
0.52 
0.08 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASANT ST 
POND ST 
PORTLAND ST 
POULIOT AV 
QUEEN ST 
QUINLAN DR 
RAILROAD ST 
REID ST 
RICHARDSON RD 
RIVER ST 
S FRONT ST 
S VINE ST 
SECOND ST 
SEMINARY ST 
SHERIDAN ST 
SHORT ST 
SHURTLEFF PL 
SIXTH ST 
SMITH ST 
SNOW AV 
SPAULDING ST 
SPRING ST 
ST JAMES ST 
STAFFORD ST 
STEWART LN 
SUMMER ST 
SUNRISE AV 
TERRACE AV 
THIRD ST 
THOMAS ST 
TOMASI ST 
TREATMENT PLANT DR 
TREMONT ST 
TROW AV 
UNION ST 
UPLAND AV 
VALLIERE AV 
VANETTI PL 
VEEDER AV 
VERONA ST 
VINE ST 
W PATTERSON ST 
W SECOND ST 
WALKER AV 
WALNUT ST 
WARREN ST 
WATERMAN ST 
WEBSTER ST 
WELLINGTON ST 
WENDELL PL 
WEST ST 
WESTWOOD PKWY 
WHITE ST 
WILLEY ST 
WILLIAMS LN 
WINTER MEADOW 
WOODLAND DR 
ZAN ST 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

TOTAL 37.83 0.00


